HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

CIVIL ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT

DIPLOMA PROJECT

R.C. DESIGN OF A TWO-STOREY
THREE-BEDROOM HOUSE
(According to BS8110)

HINNIS CONSTANTINOS

(C/882)

Jﬁne 1999

L




To analyse and design a two-storey house in reinforced concrete.

To detail typical slabs, beams, columns and foundations.

Architectural drawings are ptovided by the civil engineer.

Design according to BS 8110.




» Acknowledgements
» Summary

» Notation

> Introduction

> Chapter 1: Roof Slabs

Floor Slabs /

» Chapter 2: Beams

> Ehapter 3: Columns
> Chapter 4: Footings
> Chapter 5: Staircase
» Chapter 6: Extracts

> Chapter 7: Detailing

I

1A%

1-48
49-86

87-131

132-157

159-171

172-175



