HIGHER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DIPLOMA PROJECT

R.C. DESIGN OF A TWO-STOREY THREE-BEDROOM HOUSE (According to BS8110)

ZISIAOY STYLIANOS HINNIS CONSTANTINOS

(c/7762) (C/882)

June 1999





To analyse and design a two-storey house in reinforced concrete. To detail typical slabs, beams, columns and foundations. Architectural drawings are provided by the civil engineer. Design according to BS 8110.

CONTENTS

	Page
Acknowledgements	Ι
> Summary	II
> Notation	III
> Introduction	IV
Chapter 1: Roof Slabs Floor Slabs 14 - 25 1 - 13	1-48 49-86
> Chapter 2: Beams	87-131
> Chapter 3: Columns	132-157
> Chapter 4: Footings	159-171
> Chapter 5: Staircase	172-175
> Chapter 6: Extracts	

> Chapter 7: Detailing